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Date: 06-01-2023 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  1059  ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 01 

 
Recovered Today: 00 

 

 
Death Today: 00 

 

 
Active Cases: 34 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 0.32% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.01% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   104633  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 100462 (96.01%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3802 (3.63%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          335 (0.32%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        765  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        922  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1588186  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 8 11 72196 0 4943 77133 0 

Bageshwar 21 21 40246 0 2162 42404 0 

Chamoli 50 43 53035 0 3380 56413 0 

Champawat 2 3 65962 0 1994 67953 0 

Dehradun 248 220 436937 1 39127 475929 19 

Haridwar 161 144 339107 0 14124 353201 17 

Nainital 87 58 115169 0 13563 128662 6 

Pauri Garhwal 25 31 110332 0 5600 115925 0 

Pithoragarh 5 5 45248 0 2765 48001 0 

Rudraprayag 24 2 32722 0 3065 35787 0 

Tehri Garhwal 46 40 54589 0 2627 57209 0 

US Nagar 215 123 173497 0 9352 182825 14 

Uttarkashi 30 64 49146 0 1931 51075 0 

Total 922 765 1588186 1 104633 1692517 56 

 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4943 4506 0 4 433 

Bageshwar 2162 2057 0 0 105 

Chamoli 3380 3245 0 3 132 

Champawat 1994 1964 1 2 27 

Dehradun 39127 38417 23 212 475 

Haridwar 14124 13842 5 32 245 

Nainital 13563 13473 2 33 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5600 4540 1 21 1038 

Pithoragarh 2765 2606 0 4 155 

Rudraprayag 3065 2921 0 2 142 

Tehri Garhwal 2627 2162 0 8 457 

U.S. Nagar 9352 8994 0 8 350 

Uttarkashi 1931 1735 2 6 188 

Total 104633 100462 34 335 3802 

 



 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

 

COVID-19 STATUS SINCE 01.01.2023 

 
Positive Today: 01 

 
Recovered Today: 00 

 

 
Death Today: 00 

 

 
Active Cases: 34 

 
   

 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2023:   24  

2.  Total Number  of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2023: 19  

3.  Total Number  of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2023: 01  

4.  Total Number  of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2023:          02  

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        765  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        922  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2023:  4606  

                                                      Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2023 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2023 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2023 

Almora 8 11 88 0 0 88 0 

Bageshwar 21 21 102 0 0 102 0 

Chamoli 50 43 71 0 0 71 0 

Champawat 2 3 20 0 0 20 0 

Dehradun 248 220 1231 1 21 1252 19 

Haridwar 161 144 804 0 1 805 17 

Nainital 87 58 499 0 2 501 6 

Pauri Garhwal 25 31 152 0 0 152 0 

Pithoragarh 5 5 46 0 0 46 0 

Rudraprayag 24 2 171 0 0 171 0 

Tehri Garhwal 46 40 260 0 0 260 0 

US Nagar 215 123 1012 0 0 1012 14 

Uttarkashi 30 64 150 0 0 150 0 

Total 922 765 4606 1 24 4630 56 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

6 t h  January 2023 

 Sessions Held Today:                       118 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          394 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9115715 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8723939 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:       2216057 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 21129 15820 29466 24848 385023 359663 6025 6035 9961 9770 96922 1 0 

Bageshwar 10540 9144 14156 13382 186475 173474 2515 2522 2323 2403 65492 0 0 

Chamoli 15250 15195 19751 19737 275409 273067 3988 4025 6494 6642 125436 0 0 

Champawat 11017 10185 13565 13210 185712 175803 2257 2325 7595 7613 48274 0 0 

Dehradun 74412 54062 104710 85202 1586366 1500712 37254 36765 30677 31371 445158 32 95 

Haridwar 76648 43870 84287 55411 1525573 1475800 17797 17686 48487 48519 365836 29 54 

Nainital 43302 38850 53751 49999 761096 747245 14196 14019 20121 20260 209957 8 5 

Pauri 22905 18164 32793 31226 456808 440680 7928 7956 7111 7211 152989 1 10 

Pithoragarh 16699 12980 23887 21304 329265 321050 4097 4116 8325 8427 76603 0 7 

Rudraprayag 9223 7414 12655 11257 174922 161524 2466 2458 2692 2716 61035 1 3 

Tehri 23949 22606 31391 30887 402539 372909 6254 6321 4932 5061 146480 0 11 

US Nagar 63555 56172 93948 93041 1364453 1399796 12513 12649 34823 34127 292647 65 70 

Uttarkashi 13680 11523 18344 17358 237762 229760 3464 3490 5004 5122 129228 1 1 

Total 402309 315985 532704 466862 7871403 7631483 120754 120367 188545 189242 2216057 138 256 

 


